TUMBLER (YETI, RTIC, ECT.)
ETCHED & 1 STENCIL
SOLID COLOR & 1 STENCIL
TWO COLOR & 1 STENCIL
ADDITIONAL STENCILS
CLEAR COAT
CUSTOM

CURRENT INSULATED CUP COSTS

RTIC
20 OZ INSULATED TUMBLER
30 0z INSULATED TUMBLER
40 0z INSULATED TUMBLER
CAN KOOZIE

YETI
20 0Z INSULATED TUMBLER
30 07 INSULATED TUMBLER
CAN KOOZIE

OTHER
MARKET PRICE

ALREADY HAVE AN INSULATED CUP AND WANT IT COATED, SEND IT TO US!

LOUTHAN COATINGS, LLC
STILLWATER, OK
405.880.6582

 EOATINEGS >

CERAKOTE & GUNKOTE PRICING

$10.00
$35.00
$45.00

$5.00
$10.00

CALL

$10.99
$12.99
$14.99

$9.99

$29.99
$34.99
$24.99

LOUTHANCOATINGS@GMAIL.COM
WWW.LOUTHANGUNWORKS.COM

PLUs Cup

PLus Cup

PLUs CupP
EACH

GLOSS OR FLAT



