

CERAKOTE & GUNKOTE PRICING

Tumbler (Yeti, RTIC, Ect.)	
ETCHED & 1 STENCIL	\$10.00 Plus Cup
Solid Color & 1 Stencil	\$35.00 Plus Cup
Two color & 1 stencil	\$45.00 Plus Cup
Additional Stencils	\$5.00 EACH
Clear Coat	\$10.00 Gloss or Flat
Custom	Call
CURRENT INSULATED CUP COSTS	
RTIC	
20 oz Insulated Tumbler	\$10.99
30 oz Insulated Tumbler	\$12.99
40 oz Insulated Tumbler	\$14.99

\$9.99

YETI

20 oz Insulated Tumbler	\$29.99
30 oz Insulated Tumbler	\$34.99
Can Koozie	\$24.99

OTHER

MARKET PRICE

CAN KOOZIE

ALREADY HAVE AN INSULATED CUP AND WANT IT COATED, SEND IT TO US!

Louthan Coatings, LLC Stillwater, OK 405.880.6582 LouthanCoatings@gmail.com www.LouthanGunworks.com